
TOP EXPORT 

MARKETS & INDUSTRIES 
In 2025, businesses across the U.S. exported approximately 
$3.36 trillion worth of goods and services worldwide. 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

Civilian Aircraft & Parts 
$144B 

Pharmaceuticals 
$115B 

Crude Oil 
$102B 

Petroleum Products 
$74B 

Industrial Machinery 
$70B 

Semiconductors 
$67B 

Vehicle Parts 
$57B 

Electrical Equipment 
$57B 

Gold 
$60B 

Vehicles 
$53B 

INDUSTRY (2024 DATA) MARKET 

Canada 
$335B in exports 

Mexico 
$334B in exports 

China 
$120B in exports 

Netherlands 
$94B in exports 

United Kingdom 
$89B in exports 

Japan 
$81 in exports 

Germany 
$80B in exports 

South Korea 
$66B in exports 

Brazil 
$52B in exports 

Taiwan 
$50B in exports 

QUICK FACTS 

3% 
INCREASE IN 

EXPORTS SALES 
COMPARED TO 2024 

2.15T 
IN TOTAL U.S. 

GOODS EXPORTS 

1.20T 
IN TOTAL U.S. 

SERVICE EXPORTS 

Ready to Start 
Your Journey? 

Set Your Sights Beyond Borders 
View export success stories at www.exim.gov Source: jec.senate.gov 

INFO-TMAI-26-01-05 

https://grow.exim.gov/customer-success
https://www.exim.gov/
https://jec.senate.gov



