

TOP EXPORT MARKETS & INDUSTRIES

In 2025, businesses across the U.S. exported approximately \$3.36 trillion worth of goods and services worldwide.

	MARKET	INDUSTRY (2024 DATA)
01	Canada \$335B in exports	Civilian Aircraft & Parts \$144B
02	Mexico \$334B in exports	Pharmaceuticals \$115B
03	China \$120B in exports	Crude Oil \$102B
04	Netherlands \$94B in exports	Petroleum Products \$74B
05	United Kingdom \$89B in exports	Industrial Machinery \$70B
06	Japan \$81 in exports	Semiconductors \$67B
07	Germany \$80B in exports	Vehicle Parts \$57B
08	South Korea \$66B in exports	Electrical Equipment \$57B
09	Brazil \$52B in exports	Gold \$60B
10	Taiwan \$50B in exports	Vehicles \$53B



Set Your Sights Beyond Borders

View export success stories at www.exim.gov

QUICK FACTS

3%

INCREASE IN
EXPORTS SALES
COMPARED TO 2024

2.15T

IN TOTAL U.S.
GOODS EXPORTS

1.20T

IN TOTAL U.S.
SERVICE EXPORTS

**Ready to Start
Your Journey?**



Source: jec.senate.gov
INFO-TMAI-26-01-05